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第
１
節

14:25

日程

10

13:00
11:354月27日（日）

野幌陸上競技場

10:25

13:15
14:40

10:25
11:50

10:55
12:20
13:45

米里サッカー場 Ｄ

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

み っ か ぼ ー い ず

Ｇ － Ｃ Ｏ Ｗ Ａ Ｒ Ｄ

Ｅ Ａ Ｓ Ｔ Ｏ Ｃ Ｅ Ａ Ｎ Ｓ

10:10
8:45

Ｆ Ｃ ． ア ミ ー ゴ

対　　　　　　戦

Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓサリーレ札幌ＦＣ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

サリーレ札幌ＦＣＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

ホクレン　サッカー部

ホクレン　サッカー部

フォアローゼズクラブ

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

フォアローゼズクラブ

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

みっかぼーいず

ホクレン　サッカー部

フォアローゼズクラブ

フォアローゼズクラブ

みっかぼーいず

ＦＣ．アミーゴ

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

みっかぼーいず

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

ＦＣ．アミーゴサリーレ札幌ＦＣ

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

ホクレン　サッカー部

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

ホクレン　サッカー部

みっかぼーいずＦＣ．アミーゴ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ

サリーレ札幌ＦＣ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ

ＦＣ．アミーゴ

フォアローゼズクラブ

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

ＦＣ．アミーゴ

サリーレ札幌ＦＣ

サリーレ札幌ＦＣ

ＦＣ．アミーゴ フォアローゼズクラブ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０ ＦＣ．アミーゴ

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

ホクレン　サッカー部みっかぼーいず

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

ホクレン　サッカー部

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

サリーレ札幌ＦＣ

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

フォアローゼズクラブ Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

みっかぼーいず

ホクレン　サッカー部 Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳＦＣ．アミーゴ

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

ＧｏｏｎｉｅｓＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

フォアローゼズクラブみっかぼーいず

ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＳＯＣＣＥＲ　ＬＥＡＧＵＥ　2014 【Ｂリーグ１部】

1 2 3 94

米里サッカー場 Ｂ

9月7日（日） 米里サッカー場 Ａ

14:40
13:15
11:50
10:25
9:00

10:25
9:00

12:20

ＣＥＲＩ　 Ｕ－４０

10:55

11:50

14:40
13:15

15:10

Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ みっかぼーいず

ホクレン　サッカー部 ＦＣ．アミーゴ

みっかぼーいず

Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ

ＥＡＳＴ　 ＯＣＥＡＮＳ

円山総合競技場

7月13日（日）

9:00 サリーレ札幌ＦＣフォアローゼズクラブ

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ
9:30

13:45

Ｈ．ＭＯＮＧＥＲＯＵＳ

Ｇ－ＣＯＷＡＲＤ

■試合時間：35分－5分－35分

サリーレ札幌ＦＣ

5

7

8

10:55
Ｇｏｏｎｉｅｓ

5月18日（日）

9:00

会場 Kick off節

13:15

1

2

Sapporo　Ｂ league １部

3

ホ ク レ ン サ ッ カ ー 部

Ｈ ． Ｍ Ｏ Ｎ Ｇ Ｅ Ｒ Ｏ Ｕ Ｓ

Ｇ ｏ ｏ ｎ ｉ ｅ ｓ

4

5

6

Ｃ Ｅ Ｒ Ｉ Ｕ － ４ ０

フ ォ ア ロ ー ゼ ズ ク ラ ブ

サ リ ー レ 札 幌 Ｆ Ｃ

106 7 8

第
９
節

6月15日（日）

7月6日（日）

第
７
節

第
８
節

第
６
節

第
４
節

第
５
節

8月3日（日）

8月17日（日）

第
２
節

第
３
節

11:50

10:25
9:00

米里サッカー場 Ｂ

14:40

12:20
13:45

9:30

米里サッカー場 Ｃ

ＳＳＡＰ人工芝

6月8日（日） 前田森林公園

15:10

9:30

15:10

13:15
11:50

14:40


